TB 55-1935-201-12
DEPARTMENT OF THE ARMY TECHNICAL BULLETIN
OPERATOR/CREW BOAT SET LIST
BASIC ISSUE ITEMS AND ACCESSORY ITEMS
CRANE, FLOATING, REVOLVING,
60 -TON CAPACITY,
DESIGN 413D,
NSN 1935-00-264-6220,

N/A Coverall, Anti-exposure, EA 15
Sterns Model 1FS-580 Orange
Ordering Information:
Lifesaving Systems Corp.
720 4th St. SW, Ruskin, FL
33570-1829
Phone: (813) 645-2768
N/A Coverall, Fire Retardant, Armid Body
8405-01-286-6336 Size 36 Regular, (81349), MlL-C-24945 EA 4
8405-01-286-6337 Size 36 Regular, (81349), MIL-C-24945 EA 4
8405-01-286-6338 Size 38 Short, (81349), MIL-C-24945 EA 4
8405-01-286-6339 Size 38 Regular, (81349), MIL-C-24945 EA 4
8405-01-286-6340 Size 38 Long, (81349), MIL-C-24945 EA 4
8405-01-286-6341 Size 40 Short, (81349), MIL-C-24945 EA 4
8405-01-286-6342 Size 40 Regular, (81349), MIL-C-24945 EA 4
8405-01-286-6343 Size 40 Long, (81349), MIL-C-24945 EA 4
8405-01-286-6344 Size 42 Short, (81349), MIL-C-24945 EA 4
8405-01-286-6345 Size 42 Regular, (81349), MIL-C-24945 EA 4
8405-01-286-6346 Size 42 Long, (81349), MIL-C-24945 EA 4
8405-01-286-6347 Size 44 Short, (81349), MIL-C-24945 EA 4
8405-01-286-6348 Size 44 Regular, (81349), MIL-C-24945 EA 4
8405-01-286-6349 Size 44 Long, (81349), MIL-C-24945 EA 4
8405-01-286-6350 Size 46 Short, (81349), MIL-C-24945 EA 4
8405-01-286-6351 Size 46 Regular, (81349), MIL-C-24945 EA 4
8405-01-286-6352 Size 46 Long, (81349), MIL-C-24945 EA 4
8405-01-286-6353 Size 48 Regular, (81349), MIL-C-24945 EA 4
8405-01-286-6354 Size 48 Long, (81349), MIL-C-24945 EA 4
Coverall, Fire Fighters
8415-01-300-6557 Medium (81349), MIL-C-24935 EA 1
8415-01-300-6558 Large(81349) MIL-C-24935 EA 2
8415-01-300-6559 X-Large (81349) MIL-C-24539 EA 1
4720-00-277-7225 Duct, 8" Dia X 15' Long, w/Carrier EA 2
(80064) 53801-607819
4020-00-022-2946 Ear Protector (88001) S2027 EA 5
4320-00-256-8206 Educator, 3" Suction X 2-1 /2" Feed Hose EA 1
(80064) 5000S4823-2501
4240-01-116-9888 Emergency Escape Breathing Device (EEBD) EA 9
(2J495) 106125
4210-00-202-7858 Extinguisher, Fire: CO2,15 lb. (81348). EA 4 F
O-E-910, Type I, Size 15
4210-00-889-2491 Extinguisher, Fire, Portable, Dry Chemical, 10 lb., EA 4
(58536) A-A-393
4240-00-542-2048 Face Shield, Industrial, Tilting, (58536) EA 3
A-A-1770
2040-00-821-0808 Fender, Marine, 16" Dia. X 36 " Long, EA 20 F
(80064) 805-1340571-16X36 in.
7
TB 55-1935-201-12
SECTION II.  OPERATING EQUIPMENT BIIL- Continued
NATIONAL STOCK
NUMBER DESCRIPTION U/I QTY REC
6510-01-242-2271 Fire Blanket, 72D X 60D, (64616) 6-0306 EA 2
6645-00-116-1410 First Aid Kit (64616) 68-1371 - EA 1
8345-00-935-0445 Flag, Letter, "A", Size 6, (80064) 16696 SH 6B EA 1
8345-00-926-6803 Flag, Letter, RIB", Size 6, (Dangerous Cargo) EA 1
(80064) 16696 Sheet 6B
8345-00-935-0451 Flag. Letter, "OD, Size 6 (Man Overboard) EA 1
(80064) 16696 SH 7A,
8345-00-926-6814 Flag, Letter, "U", Size 6 (Standing Into Danger) EA 1
(80064) 16696 SH 7A -
8345-00-935-0455 Flag, Letter a “V", Size6, (Require assistance) EA 1
(80064) 16696 SH 7A -
8345-00-935-0456 Flag, Letter, "V\/', (Require Medical Assistance) EA 1
(80064) 16696 SH 7A
8345-00-935-0457 Flag,Letter,"YD,Size 6 (81349) MIL-F-2692 EA 1
8345-00-656-1434 Flag, National: US, 2' 4”X4' 6" (81348) EA 1
DDD-F-416, Type I, Class 1